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GENERALE UOMINI
 Posizione Partecipante Premio

1 SAVIO GHEBREHANNA (c41) Trapunta Matrimoniale

2 SCHIASSELLONI LUCA (a42) Trapunta Singola

3 CANAVESE GABRIELE (c54) Accapatoio

 

GENERALE DONNE  

 1 SCARAFONE LAURA (C21) Trapunta Matrimoniale

2 SAMMARTANO TATIANA (C45) Trapunta Singola

3 ROMAN ALINA (A18) Accapatoio
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 Gruppo Polisportivo Iscritti
 Maratoneti Genovesi 24
 (libero) 22
 Citta' Di Genova 12
 Novese 7
 Atletica Cairo 6
 Emozioni Sport Team 5
 Ferrero 5
 Podistica Savonese 4
 Biocorrendo Avis 4
 Atletica Ovadese 3
 Rensen Sport Team Arenzano 3
 Team 42195 3
 Acqui Runners 2
 Cambiaso E Risso 2
 Frecce Zena 2
 UISP Genova 2
 Verde Nero 2
 Polisportiva S. Francesco 2
 G.P. Trinese 2
 Runcard 2
 Atletica Varazze 1
 Citta' Di Albenga 1
 Delta Spedizioni 1
 G.P. Boggeri Arquata 1
 GAU 1
 Podistica Peralto 1
 Trionfo Ligure 1
 Maratoneti Cogoleto 1
 Savona Triathlon 1
 Arcobaleno 1
 Zena Runners 1
 Atletica Ceriale San giorgio 1
 Vittorio Alfieri 1
 zerowatt arte 1
 Gaglianico 1
 Barnes Trail & Road 1
 Team Margua Reis 1
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Pos Partecipante Premio

-------------  CATEGORIA: A - 0/29 Uomini-------------

1 NOVELLO NICCOLO Phon

2 ARSENIATO DIEGO Phon

3 SACCOMANNO ALESSANDRO Phon

-------------  CATEGORIA: B - 30/39 Uomini-------------

1 PASTORINO PIETRO Phon

2 TORNIELLI GIOVANNI Phon

3 LANFRANCONI ENRICO Phon

-------------  CATEGORIA: C - 40/44 Uomini-------------

1 MURACHELLI LORENZO Phon

2 CAVALLI DAVIDE Phon

3 MASSONE ELVIS Phon

-------------  CATEGORIA: D - 45/49 Uomini-------------

1 VELATTA STEFANO Phon

2 VITELLO GIUSEPPE Phon

3 ERMELLINO ANDREA Phon

-------------  CATEGORIA: E - 50/54 Uomini-------------

1 PARODI MARCO Phon

2 SAMBARINO CARLO Phon

3 MULÈ STEFANO Phon

-------------  CATEGORIA: G - 55/59 Uomini-------------

1 SPOSATO DOMENICO Phon

2 ERMELLINO PAOLO Phon

3 RIVETTI ANTIMO Phon

-------------  CATEGORIA: H - 60/64 Uomini-------------

1 REPETTO STEFANO Phon

2 BARLOCCO GABRIELE Phon

3 PIERRO VINCENZO Phon

-------------  CATEGORIA: I - 65/69 Uomini-------------

1 LAGOMARSINO GIULIANO Phon

2 FORTE GIAN BATTISTA Phon

3 ZANONI CLAUDIO Phon

1 BACIGALUPO BARTOLOMEO Phon

-------------  CATEGORIA: L - 70 e oltre 
Uomini-------------
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2 BRAVACCINI GIUSEPPE Phon

3 GAVIOLI MARCO Phon

-------------  CATEGORIA: M - 0/39 Donne-------------

-------------  CATEGORIA: O - 40/49 Donne-------------

1 TORRE MANUELA Phon

2 ORZATI LIA Phon

3 ORZATI MARCELLA Phon

-------------  CATEGORIA: P - 50/59 Donne-------------

1 PERUZZO GIULIANA Phon

2 FERRANDO MARIA ROSA Phon

3 GUIDALI ALESSANDRA Phon

1 SCARAMUCCI SUSANNA Phon

2 BRIZIOLI ANNA Phon

3 PASQUINO AURORA Phon

-------------  CATEGORIA: R - 60 e oltre 
Donne-------------
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Pos Prfo Nro Partecipante Cat Polisportiva

1 C 41 SAVIO GHEBREHANNA B Team 42195

2 A 42 SCHIASSELLONI LUCA B Team 42195

3 C 54 CANAVESE GABRIELE B Team Margua Reis

4 C 14 VELATTA STEFANO D Maratoneti Genovesi

5 C 6 PARODI MARCO E Maratoneti Genovesi

6 B 9 PASTORINO PIETRO B Citta' Di Genova

7 A 26 TORNIELLI GIOVANNI B Podistica Peralto

8 A 54 MURACHELLI LORENZO C Barnes Trail & Road

9 C 29 VITELLO GIUSEPPE D Team 42195

10 A 55 CAVALLI DAVIDE C Zena Runners

11 A 20 ERMELLINO ANDREA D Cambiaso E Risso

12 C 50 LANFRANCONI ENRICO B Arcobaleno

13 C 42 ARESTA SIMONE D Atletica Cairo

14 C 46 NOVELLO NICCOLO A (libero)

15 C 31 ARSENIATO DIEGO A Biocorrendo Avis

16 C 23 SPOSATO DOMENICO G Delta Spedizioni

17 C 19 SULIS ANDREA D Maratoneti Genovesi

18 B 22 SAMBARINO CARLO E Polisportiva S. Francesco

19 C 51 GIUSTO ANDREA D Rensen Sport Team Arenzano

20 C 44 ERMELLINO PAOLO G Atletica Cairo

21 B 3 DELORENZI ENRICO D Acqui Runners

22 C 22 RECAGNO ANDREA B Rensen Sport Team Arenzano

23 C 21 SCARAFONE LAURA M Cambiaso E Risso

24 A 19 DI GIROLAMO STEFANO D GAU

25 A 4 REPETTO STEFANO H Citta' Di Genova

26 A 1 BARLOCCO GABRIELE H Atletica Cairo

27 C 1 GIACOPETTI DANILO D Emozioni Sport Team

28 A 35 GENOVA EDGARDO D Citta' Di Genova

29 C 18 MASSONE ELVIS C (libero)

30 C 45 SAMMARTANO TATIANA O Maratoneti Cogoleto

31 B 6 MULÈ STEFANO E Savona Triathlon

32 C 16 PASTORINO LUCA E Maratoneti Genovesi

33 B 13 MOLINARI ANDREA B Novese

34 A 10 RIVETTI ANTIMO G Citta' Di Genova

35 A 53 LAGOMARSINO GIULIANO I Frecce Zena

36 A 7 PIERRO VINCENZO H UISP Genova

37 C 11 FASANO FABRIZIO G Maratoneti Genovesi

38 C 20 GRECO ARMANDO H Novese

39 A 18 ROMAN ALINA O Atletica Varazze

40 A 29 PICOZZI LEONARDO D (libero)

41 B 18 TORRE MANUELA O zerowatt arte

42 A 45 LUALDI SIMONE B Citta' Di Genova

43 B 2 BRUZZONE PAOLO E Emozioni Sport Team



Generale

Pagina 6

44 A 3 SCARAMUCCI SUSANNA R Maratoneti Genovesi

45 C 48 SOLETTO DAVIDE D Podistica Savonese

46 A 17 FORMICHELLA GIANMARCO B (libero)

47 B 16 BACIGALUPO BARTOLOMEO L Maratoneti Genovesi

48 A 41 FORTE GIAN BATTISTA I UISP Genova

49 A 6 ZANONI CLAUDIO I Maratoneti Genovesi

50 C 15 CAMMAROTA ALBERTO D Novese

51 C 7 CALASSO MARIO I Maratoneti Genovesi

52 A 5 BRAVACCINI GIUSEPPE L (libero)

53 C 34 RICCIARDO ANTONINO H Maratoneti Genovesi

54 B 10 PRINZIVALLI DAVIDE C (libero)

55 C 33 IVALDI ROBERTO H Maratoneti Genovesi

56 A 25 LEPRATTO ANGELO E Atletica Ovadese

57 A 2 PELIZZA FABIO G Novese

58 C 2 PERUZZO GIULIANA P Novese

59 A 11 GAVIOLI MARCO L Acqui Runners

60 C 32 ARSENIATO RICCARDO D Biocorrendo Avis

61 C 17 SCAMBELLUI ANDREA E Maratoneti Genovesi

62 B 15 VIRGILIO OLIVIERO H Emozioni Sport Team

63 B 8 SACCOMANNO ALESSANDRO A (libero)

64 C 9 TRUCCO BENEDETTO I Podistica Savonese

65 B 1 TUMMARELLO VITO I Maratoneti Genovesi

66 C 36 PERAZZO MASSIMO G Maratoneti Genovesi

67 A 50 SARDO ANDREA D (libero)

68 C 12 NERVI MAURO G Maratoneti Genovesi

69 A 15 BRIZIOLI ANNA R Maratoneti Genovesi

70 C 27 FERRANDO ROBERTO H Atletica Ovadese

71 B 14 MARENGO EMILIANO G Verde Nero

72 C 3 FERRANDO MARIA ROSA P Maratoneti Genovesi

73 A 33 MANZI OMAR E Maratoneti Genovesi

74 A 16 SCICCHITANO ANTONIO D (libero)

75 A 43 STESINA GIANLUCA E Gaglianico

76 A 34 RIGAMONTI EDOARDO C Maratoneti Genovesi

77 C 40 ARMINU LUCA B (libero)

78 C 39 TARDITO GIUSEPPE H Novese

79 A 46 PASQUINO AURORA R Ferrero

80 C 49 SANTORO ROSARIO H

81 A 44 CINTOLI RAIMONDO I Citta' Di Genova

82 C 30 GHIBAUDO PAOLO G Frecce Zena

83 B 7 TORBIDONI DANIELE A (libero)

84 C 38 OLIVARI MARCO D (libero)

85 A 38 FERRARI ROBERTO G Biocorrendo Avis

86 C 43 PATRUCCO UMBERTO H G.P. Boggeri Arquata

87 A 14 ORZATI LIA O Maratoneti Genovesi
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88 A 51 TOMMASELLI ALESSANDRO H Rensen Sport Team Arenzano

89 C 53 FIAMMELLA FILIPPO A (libero)

90 C 52 FIAMELLA SANDRO E (libero)

91 A 48 BAUDUINO GIANFRANCO L Ferrero

92 C 8 PERRERA ANGELO I Maratoneti Genovesi

93 C 35 GUIDALI ALESSANDRA P Maratoneti Genovesi

94 A 36 TALOCCHI NELLO H Citta' Di Genova

95 C 4 FERRINI FABIO H Citta' Di Genova

96 A 24 LAUCIELLO VINCENZO B Runcard

97 A 32 CHIABRERA MAURIZIO D Atletica Ovadese

98 C 5 MOSCA GIUSEPPE D Emozioni Sport Team

99 A 27 FERRO MAURIZIO C (libero)

100 A 30 MOLINARI MARZIO L G.P. Trinese

101 C 47 GALFRE CHRISTIAN C Atletica Ceriale San giorgio

102 A 37 CONTI SIMONA P Atletica Cairo

103 A 28 BORIN FABIO G Vittorio Alfieri

104 A 40 TORRE MARINA P Biocorrendo Avis

105 A 47 MARSCARELLO BRUNO L Ferrero

106 A 31 VILLABRUNA MIRIAM R G.P. Trinese

107 A 22 CAMORIANO STEFANO B (libero)

108 C 28 VENTURINI ENRICO B (libero)

109 A 13 AIACHINI SIMONE I Verde Nero

110 C 37 SCAREL LUCA G Citta' Di Genova

111 C 55 CHIAVERINI MAURIZIO I (libero)

112 B 21 FIORITO ROSSELLA P Polisportiva S. Francesco

113 B 20 SIMONE SILVIA P Atletica Cairo

114 C 24 PENCO CLAUDIO I Citta' Di Genova

115 B 19 GIACCHINO ELDA R Atletica Cairo

116 B 11 ANSELMO MARCO I (libero)

117 A 12 IURILLI ELISABETTA P Emozioni Sport Team

118 A 49 CAVALLERI MICHELE I Citta' Di Genova

119 B 5 ZINGARELLI ANGELA R Ferrero

120 B 4 ROGGERO ALDO L Ferrero

121 B 12 GIOFFRE' ANTONIO L Novese

122 A 52 FUSCO FABIO D (libero)

123 A 23 RUSCA ANDREINA R Podistica Savonese

124 B 17 TORRE RITA R Maratoneti Genovesi

125 A 21 ORZATI MARCELLA O Runcard

126 C 26 MAGLIANO ANNA P Podistica Savonese

127 C 13 MARCHETTI VINCENZO L Trionfo Ligure

128 C 25 ZAPPALORTI FABIO E (libero)

129 C 10 MITA LUIGINA R Maratoneti Genovesi

130 A 39 BASTONI GIULIA M (libero)

131 A 8 SAPONARO ANTONIO L Città Di Genova


